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Unloaded IP03XXX00

SC Multimode Duplex

IP03 (8 Ports) With
IP03SCM04 4 adapter
IP03SCM08 8 adapters

Adapter only Part No.SCUDPHBRBEIGE

SCA Singlemode Duplex

IP03 (8 Ports) With
IP03SCA04 4 adapters
IP03SCA08 8 adapters

Adapter only Part No. SCAPCUDGREEN

LC QUAD Multimode

IP03 (8 Ports) With
IP03LQM04 4 adapters
IP03LQM08 8 adapters

Adapter only Part No. LCQUADBEIGE

SC Singlemode Duplex

IP03 (8 Ports) With
IP03SCS04 4 adapters
IP03SCS08 8 adapters
Adapter only Part No. SCUDZR02

LC QUAD Singlemode

IP03 (8 Ports) With
IP03LQS04 4 adapters
IP03LQS08 8 adapters

Adapter only Part No. LCQUADBLUE

Slice box IP04

Part NO. Slice number
IP04CAS01 12
IP04CAS02 24
IP04CAS03 36
IP04CAS04 48
IP04CAS05 60

Ordering Information

Description
The FibreFab range of IP rated wall boxes are constructed 
to comply with different levels of the Ingress Protection 
Rating Scheme. The boxes in their basic form are supplied 
unloaded ready for you to install the adapter of your 
choice. The box can also be pre-loaded complete with 
your required adapter and simple splice management kit, 
or pre-loaded with pigtails to meet your project needs. 

IP03 and IP04 - IP56 Rated SC Duplex / LC Quad Wall Boxes
 Up to 32 Fibres

IP04

IP03

Specification

Width: 190 mm

Depth: 90 mm

Height: 240 mm

Colour: Grey RAL 7035

Cable entry 2 x 20mm gland holes

Technical Specification

IP03 & IP04 - IP Rated Wall Boxes SC Duplex, LC Quad


